PRODUKTDATENBLATT

KF 22

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Einbaulage
Gewicht
Filterklasse
Kanalmaf

Breite

Hoéhe

Tiefe
Umgebungstemperatur
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

EAN

0093.0681

MAICO

Kurzinformation

Ersatz-Luftfilter fir Luftfilter TFP 22, Filterklasse G4, 2 Stiick

senkrecht / waagerecht
0,556 kg

G4

500 mm x 250 mm
510 mm

248 mm

250 mm

70 °C

2 Stiick

D

4012799936817
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